126   SMW-AUTOBLOK
TSF-RM 170
TSR-RM 170
TSF-RM 210
TSR-RM 210
TSF-RM 250
TSR-RM 250
TSF-RM 315

•	precise	quick-jaw-change	via	pallets	 •	proofline® chucks = fully sealed – low
•	centrifugal	force	compensation	 	 maintenance
Standard equipment Ordering example
3-jaw-chuck TSF-RM 210/A6
key or TSR-RM 315/Z220
mounting bolts and grease gun
TSF-RM
Self centering
Floating jaws
Principle of function:
■ 1 pre-clamping - 2 active pull-down - 3 clamping
■ For O.D. clamping only
■ TSF-RM and TSR-RM chucks operated with a SIN-S cylinder with
 central bore for air sensing and/ or coolant flush
TSF-RM: Floating jaws to clamp raw/easy deformed workpieces
 quick jaw change with pallets with 6-point-contact
Page 132
Technical data
* The above maximum speed is allowed with standard
 weight/height top jaws and applying the full
   draw pull only. For more informations please contact
 SMW-AUTOBLOK.
** For internal clamping reduce the draw pull by 30 %
TSF-RM/TSR-RM
Quick jaw change with pallets
20 sec.
TSF-RM/TSR-RM
TSR-RM: Rigid jaws for precise clamping on premachined
 diameters quick jaw change with pallets with 3-point-
 contact
SMW-AUTOBLOK   Type
Angular jaw stroke deg.
Radial jaw stroke at distance h
Pull down movement (standard)
Axial piston stroke
Max. draw pull**
Max. gripping force** at distance h
Max. speed* r.p.m.
Weight (plain back without top jaws)
Moment of inertia
Recommended actuating cylinders
QUICK
CHANGE
PALLETS
TSR-RM
Self centering
Rigid jaws
on request:
Tooling Standard
Parts Catalog
Page 330 Page 324 Page 225
SMW-AUTOBLOK   127
4
TSF-RM 170
TSR-RM 170
TSF-RM 210
TSR-RM 210
TSF-RM 250
TSR-RM 250
TSF-RM 315
TSR-RM 315
TSF-RM 400
TSR-RM 400
TSF-RM 530
TSR-RM 530
Z140 A5 Z160 A6 Z170 A6 Z220 A8 Z220 A8 Z300 A11 Z380 A15
 A mm 173 212 254 315 390 535
BF/BA  H6 mm 140 82.563 160 106.375 170 106.375 220 139.719 220 139.719 300 196.869 380 285.775
 C mm 104.8 133.4 133.4 171.4 171.4 235 330.2
 D mm 11.5 13.5 13.5 17 17 21 25
 E mm 36 38 48 48 75 75
 F mm M28 x 1.5 M32 x 1.5 M38 x 1.5 M38 x 1.5 M60 x 1.5 M60 x 1.5
 G H8 mm 29 33 39 39 61 61